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Direction
Vico Equense - staz Eav — Sorrento - staz Eav

36 stops

Open route schedule

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Via Filangieri Comune

C.so Filangieri P.co Mse

Bivio via Cavottole

Vico Equense - Seiano staz Eav

S.S. 145 60

S.S. 145 68

S.S. df Moon Valley

S.S. 145 44

S.S.145 df 53

S.S.145 df 59

S.S.145 df 75

Via Porta Bivio Montechiaro

Meta SS 145 Cso Ital 232

Piazza Del Lauro Chalet

Meta - C.so Italia , 160

Meta - C.so Italia , 60

Meta - C.so Italia , 28

Piano - C.so Italia incr. Via Cavone

Piano - C.so Italia , 214

Piano - C.so Italia , 176

Route schedule
Vico Equense - staz Eav — Sorrento - staz Eav

Monday 24:50-02:15
+1

Tuesday 24:50-02:15
+1

Wednesday 24:50-02:15
+1

Thursday 24:50-02:15
+1

Friday 24:50-02:15
+1

Saturday 24:50-02:15
+1

Sunday 24:50-02:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Vico Equense - staz Eav

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Piano - C.so Italia Piazza Cota

Piano - C.so Italia 76 incr. P.zza delle Rose

Piano - C.so Italia , 32

S. Agnello - Siesta

S. Agnello - C.so Italia , 274

S. Agnello - C.so Italia , df 163 Pozzopiano

S. Agnello - Municipio

S. Agnello - C.so Italia , 54

S. Agnello - C.so Italia , 4

Sorrento - C.so Italia , 288

Sorrento - C.so Italia , 250/C

Sorrento - C.so Italia , 248 Hotel Floriana

Sorrento - Via Degli Aranci , 164

Sorrento - Via Degli Aranci , df 75

Sorrento - staz Eav



Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Baiano - Stazione Eav

55 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , df statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - Via Casanova , df scuola

Napoli - P.zza Nazionale

Napoli - Via Poggioreale Carcere

Napoli - Via Poggioreale C. Dir.

Napoli - Via Poggioreale Inail

Napoli - Via Poggioreale Cimitero

Napoli - Via Stadera Palazzetto

Napoli - Via Stadera , 140

Napoli - Via Stadera M.to Sanseverino

Napoli - Via Nazionale Puglie , Anm

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , Parco Platani

Casoria - Cittadella

Casalnuovo - Meridiana

Casalnuovo - Tavernanova , Esso

Casalnuovo - Viva

Casalnuovo - Mozzillo

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , Bar App.to

Casalnuovo - P.co Lancia

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 175

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 92

Pomigliano - Parco Vesuvio

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 85

Pomigliano - Ponte Vecchio (Pratola Ponte)

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Baiano - Stazione Eav

Monday 21:15

Tuesday 21:15

Wednesday 21:15

Thursday 21:15

Friday 21:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Pomigliano - Via Toscano Cimitero

Pomigliano - Via L. Da Vinci

Pomigliano - V.le Alfa

Pomigliano - Via Leone - Itis

Castello di Cisterna - Via V. Emanuele , 197

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 10

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 96

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 226

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 378

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 123

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 11

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 95

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 187

Marigliano Rotonda Via Isonzo

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 21

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 79

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 155

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 357

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , Ponte Aut

Nola - Via Nazionale Puglie , Agenzia entrate

Nola SS7 Bis 55

Nola Rotonda Cimitile

Cimitile - Via Nazionale Puglie , df.4

Casamarciano - Schiava Via Nazionale Puglie , 86

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , incr. Visciano

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , 55

Avella - Via Nazionale Puglie , 19

Sperone - Via Nazionale Puglie , 59



Baiano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 58

Baiano - Stazione Eav



Direction
Sorrento - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

52 stops

Open route schedule

Sorrento - staz Eav

Sorrento - P.zza Lauro

Sorrento - C.so Italia Marano

Sorrento - C.so Italia , df Hotel Floriana

Sorrento - C.so Italia , 325 Pizzeria

Sorrento - C.so Italia , df 284

S. Agnello - C.so Italia , 1

S. Agnello - Chiesa

S. Agnello - Municipio

S. Agnello - C.so Italia 163 (Pozzopiano)

Piano - C.so Italia , df 282

Piano - Pensilina Siesta

Piano - Via Mortora S. Liborio

Piano - Via Dei Platani , 42

Piano - Via G. Maresca , 38

Piano - P.zza Cota

Piano - Via Casa Rosa , 37

Piano - C.so Italia , 295

Piano - C.so Italia , df 214 Tre Esse

Piano - C.so Italia incr. Via Cavone

Meta - C.so Italia , 15

Meta - C.so Italia , 43

Meta - C.so Italia , df 152

Meta - P.zza del Lauro Chiesa

Meta - SS 145 C.so Italia , df 232

Route schedule
Sorrento - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 05:40

Tuesday 05:40

Wednesday 05:40

Thursday 05:40

Friday 05:40

Saturday 05:40

Sunday 05:40

Route info

Direction: Sorrento - staz Eav

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Vico Equense - SS 145 , 81

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df campeggio Baia Serena

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df 72

Vico Equense - Ss145 , 59

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df 60

Vico Equense - SS 145 , 25

Vico Equense - SS 145 Hotel Moon Valley

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df 6

Vico Equense - SS 145 casa del Mirto

Vico Equense - Seiano staz Eav

Vico Equense - Bivio Via Cavottole

Vico Equense - SS 145 , 173

Vico Equense - Via S. Ciro , df 67

Vico Equense - Via Roma , 25

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Castellammare - Pozzano staz Eav

Castellammare - Via Panoramica , df terrazza Belvedere

Castellammare - Via Panoramica , Chiesa Pozzano

Castellammare - Via Panoramica , df Cristo Re

Castellammare - Via Panoramica , Faro

Castellammare - Via Panoramica , df Castello

Castellammare - Via Panoramica , df Fratte

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Baiano - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

79 stops

Open route schedule

Baiano - Stazione Eav

Sperone - Via Cavour , Pizzeria del sole

Sperone - Via Nazionale Puglie , df Cimitero

Sperone - Centro civ.142

Avella - Via Purgatorio

Avella - Via Purgatorio

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , 140

Casamarciano - Schiava Via Nazionale delle Puglie , df 26

Tufino - Via Cesina , 18

Tufino - Risigliano , 7 Sp109

Roccarainola - Stazione Eav

Roccarainola - P.zza S.Giovanni , scuola

Roccarainola - P.zza San Giovanni

Cicciano - Via Concezione , df Chiesa

Cicciano - Via Crispo , Pastificio

Camposano - Via Siciliano , 12 Scuola

Camposano - Stazione Eav

Camposano - P.zza De Revel , B.go S.Nicola

Camposano - Via Prov.le Faibano , 42

Cimitile - Via Roma , 133

Cimitile - Via Roma , 81

Nola - Via Cimitile , 102

Nola - Via Napolitano df 75

Nola - Via Roma , ang. Stazione Eav

Nola - Via Fonseca , Banca Bpi

Route schedule
Baiano - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 04:50

Tuesday 04:50

Wednesday 04:50

Thursday 04:50

Friday 04:50

Saturday 04:50

Sunday 04:50

Route info

Direction: Baiano - Stazione Eav

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Nola - Via La Rocca , df Scuola Vitale

Nola - Via S. Paolo , 15

Nola - Liceo Albertini

Nola - Ponte Aut. dir. sud

Saviano - C.so Italia , 48

Saviano - C.so Italia , 104

Saviano - C.so Italia , 160

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , df 139

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , 10

Marigliano - C.so Umberto 598

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 456

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 326

Marigliano - C.so Umberto P.zza V.Veneto

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 196

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 140

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 50

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 4

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 128

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 281

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 177

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 27

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 1

Castello di Cisterna - C.so V. Emanuele , Chiesa

Castello di Cisterna - Via Leone , 284 Itis

Pomigliano - Via Roma , ex staz

Pomigliano - Via Roma , 245

Pomigliano - Via Roma , 87

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , distilleria



Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , Pastificio

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 104

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 246

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , 249 P.co Leone

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , 129

Casalnuovo - Stazione Eav

Casalnuovo - Stazione EAV La Pigna

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , Scuola Media

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , 39

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , df Esso

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , Meridiana

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , Pulcinella (Cittadella)

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , P.co Platani

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , 167 Anm

Casoria - Via Stadera , M.to Sanseverino

Napoli - Via Stadera , Hotel Cheminee

Napoli - Via Stadera Cc

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , Cimitero

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , 63 Inail

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , 4 C.tro Direz.

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , Carcere

Napoli - P.zza Nazionale , ANM Malta

Napoli - Via Casanova , Ist. Gabelli

Napoli - P.zza Principe Umberto

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , lato statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33 — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

82 stops

Open route schedule

Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33

Poggiomarino - C.so Garibaldi , 165

Poggiomarino - C.so Garibaldi , 59

Poggiomarino - Via XXV Aprile , 120

Poggiomarino - Via S. Marzano , 284

V.Marra-P.marino df 7

V. Marra-P.marino , 307 Total

Boscoreale - V. Marra-Poggiomarino , 191

via Marra 85

Scafati V. S. Pietro Q8 df 280

V. S. Pietro df 162

V. S. Pietro 73

Scafati - Via De Gasperi , 273 staz Eav

Scafati - via De Gasperi , 141

V. A. De Gasperi dopo Agip

V. Passanti Scafati Ospedale

V. Passanti Scafati 120 I.Einaudi

V. Passanti Scafati df Macell.

V. Passanti Scafati , cimitero

Via Passanti Scafati 288

Via Passanti Scafati 398

V.Passanti Scaf. V.Corbisiero

V. Passanti Scafati df 505

V. Passanti Scafati 71

Route schedule
Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33 — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

Monday 05:00

Tuesday 05:00

Wednesday 05:00

Thursday 05:00

Friday 05:00

Saturday 05:00

Sunday 05:00

Route info

Direction: Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Terzigno - Via Passanti , 12 b

Terzigno - Via Nazionale Passanti , 48

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 140

Boscoreale - Nazionale Passanti , df Cimitero

Boscoreale - incr. Via Diaz - Via De Falco , INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via A. Diaz , 12

Boscoreale - Via Della Rocca , 191

Boscoreale - Via G. Della Rocca , 153

Boscoreale - Via G. Della Rocca , 9

Boscotrecase - Via Nazionale , 82

Boscotrecase - Via Nazionale , Mercato

Boscotrecase - Via Nazionale , 204

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , df 64 Cim.

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , alt. Via Boselli

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. Staz. Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 416 Bosco d. M.

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 464

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 504 Viviano

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , df 86

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 250

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 978 Viuli

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 930 df Pagliarone

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 882 df V. Inglese

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 814 bar Cutolo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 770 df Poste

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , alt. V. Leopardi

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 674 df Comune

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 574 df Clinica



Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 512 fotografo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 470 Farmacia Boscia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 408 df Ina Casa

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 370 df Lava Troia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 274 Via del Monte

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 184 df Scuola

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 100 S. Antonio

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 22 Esso

Torre del Greco - Via Purgatorio , 98 ex Mercato

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , 184 Scuola

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , 94 Farmacia

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , 68

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , INA Casa

Ercolano Miglio d'Oro

Ercolano - Scavi , 222

Portici - P.zza S. Ciro

Portici - Croce del Lagno , 364

San Giorgio a Cr. - P.zza M. Troisi

S. Giorgio a Cr. - Bar Cristal

Napoli - Barra , Staz Eav

Napoli - C.so San Giovanni

Napoli - C.so S. Giovanni , 264

Napoli - Via Marina , 59 usc. A3

Napoli - Via Gianturco , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Marino Shell

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi



Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana — San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

63 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Hotel Terminus

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , Hotel Ramada

Napoli - Via Ferraris , incr. Via Brin df Enel

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Via Gianturco

Napoli - Gianturco Staz Eav

Napoli - Via Marina Ponte Granili , df 59

Napoli - S. Giovanni Via F. Imperato Pl

Napoli - Barra , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via Volpicella , Abbeveratoio

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 342

Napoli - Via Volpicella , df 549 Edicola

Napoli - Via De Meis , df 35

Napoli - Via De Meis , 82

Napoli - Via De Meis , Rione De Gasperi

Napoli - Via De Meis , 228

Napoli - Via De Meis , 296

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 9

Napoli - Via D. Riccardi , 73

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 213

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 301

Cercola - C.so Garibaldi , Poste

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 255

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , 163

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Umberto , 18

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana — San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

Monday 21:00

Tuesday 21:00

Wednesday 21:00

Thursday 21:00

Friday 21:00

Saturday 21:00

Sunday 21:00

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Pollena Trocchia - Staz. EAV Guindazzi

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , 26 Cervo Moto

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , df 270

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , usc. Boschetto

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 245 df Santuario

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 19

Sant'Anastasia - Via Circumvallazione , 14

S. Anastasia - incr. V.le Europa/Via D'Auria

Sant'Anastasia - Chiesa

Somma V. - Via Somma , Ristorante Zoppicone

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , incr. S. Patrizia

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 124

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , df Gold Lion

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 196

Somma V. - Rione Trieste , 20

Somma V. - Rione Trieste , 202

Ottaviano - Via Roma , giardini

Ottaviano - Via S. Leonardo , df mutua

San Giuseppe V. - Via S. Leonardo , 107

San Giuseppe V. - Via San Leonardo , 69

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi , tabacchi

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi

San Gennaro V. - Via Europa , 30

San Gennaro V. - V.le Europa , Erg

San Giuseppe V. - Via Passanti , 172

San Giuseppe V. - Via Passanti , 438

Terzigno - C.so L. Da Vinci , df 225

Poggiomarino - Via Turati , 367



Poggiomarino - Via Turati , 3 Scuola

Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 285 Pascucci

Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 123 Farmacia

Poggiomarino - Via Alighieri , ang. Via Iervolino

Poggiomarino - Via Alighieri , 50

Poggiomarino - Via Xxiv Maggio , 500

Striano - P.zza D'Anna , Bar

Striano - Via Municipio , df Comune

Sarno - staz Eav

San Valentino Torio - staz Eav



Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana — San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

54 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Hotel Terminus

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , Hotel Ramada

Napoli - Via Ferraris , incr. Via Brin df Enel

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Via Gianturco

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , ex Manifattura Tabacchi

Napoli - Via R. Marinare Concessionaria (San Giovanni)

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 224

Napoli - Via Volpicella , Abbeveratoio

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 342

Napoli - Via Volpicella , df 549 Edicola

Napoli - Via De Meis , df 35

Napoli - Via De Meis , 82

Napoli - Via De Meis , Rione De Gasperi

Napoli - Via De Meis , 228

Napoli - Via De Meis , 296

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 9

Napoli - Via D. Riccardi , 73

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 213

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 301

Cercola - C.so Garibaldi , Poste

Cercola - Via D. Riccardi , 255

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , 163

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , Piazzetta

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , 26 Cervo Moto

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana — San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

Monday 21:00

Tuesday 21:00

Wednesday 21:00

Thursday 21:00

Friday 21:00

Saturday 21:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , df 270

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , usc. Boschetto

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 245 df Santuario

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 19

Sant'Anastasia - Via Circumvallazione , 14

Somma V. - Via Somma , Ristorante Zoppicone

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , incr. S. Patrizia

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 124

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , df Gold Lion

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 196

Somma V. - Rione Trieste , 20

Somma V. - Rione Trieste , 202

Ottaviano - Via Roma , giardini

Ottaviano - Via S. Leonardo , df mutua

San Giuseppe V. - Via S. Leonardo , 107

San Giuseppe V. - Via San Leonardo , 69

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi , tabacchi

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi

San Gennaro V. - Via Europa , 30

San Gennaro V. - V.le Europa , Erg

San Giuseppe V. - SP Nuova Poggiomarino inizio

San Giuseppe V. - SP Nuova Poggiomarino , 26

San Giuseppe V. - SP Nuova Poggiomarino , 32

Poggiomarino - Via Turati , 367

Poggiomarino - Via Turati , 3 Scuola

Striano - P.zza D'Anna , Bar

Striano - Via Municipio , df Comune

Sarno - staz Eav



San Valentino Torio - staz Eav



Direction
Baiano - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

50 stops

Open route schedule

Baiano - Stazione Eav

Sperone - Via Cavour , Pizzeria del sole

Sperone - Via Nazionale Puglie , df Cimitero

Sperone - Centro civ.142

Avella - Via Purgatorio

Avella - Via Purgatorio

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , 140

Casamarciano - Schiava Via Nazionale delle Puglie , df 26

Tufino - Via Cesina , 18

Tufino - Risigliano , 7 Sp109

Roccarainola - Stazione Eav

Roccarainola - P.zza S.Giovanni , scuola

Roccarainola - P.zza San Giovanni

Cicciano - Via Concezione , df Chiesa

Cicciano - Via Crispo , Pastificio

Camposano - Via Siciliano , 12 Scuola

Camposano - Stazione Eav

Camposano - P.zza De Revel , B.go S.Nicola

Camposano - Via Prov.le Faibano , 42

Cimitile - Via Roma , 133

Cimitile - Via Roma , 81

Nola - Via Cimitile , 102

Nola - Via Napolitano df 75

Nola - Via Roma , ang. Stazione Eav

Nola - Via Fonseca , Banca Bpi

Route schedule
Baiano - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 05:40

Tuesday 05:40

Wednesday 05:40

Thursday 05:40

Friday 05:40

Saturday 05:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Baiano - Stazione Eav

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Nola - Via La Rocca , df Scuola Vitale

Nola - Via S. Paolo , 15

Nola - Liceo Albertini

Nola - Ponte Aut. dir. sud

Saviano - C.so Italia , 48

Saviano - C.so Italia , 104

Saviano - C.so Italia , 160

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , df 139

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , 10

Marigliano - C.so Umberto 598

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 456

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 326

Marigliano - C.so Umberto P.zza V.Veneto

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 196

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 140

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 50

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 4

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 128

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 281

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 177

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 27

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 1

Castello di Cisterna - C.so V. Emanuele , Chiesa

Centro Direzionale , direz. Poggioreale

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Sorrento - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

82 stops

Open route schedule

Sorrento - staz Eav

Sorrento - P.zza Lauro

Sorrento - C.so Italia Marano

Sorrento - C.so Italia , df Hotel Floriana

Sorrento - C.so Italia , 325 Pizzeria

Sorrento - C.so Italia , df 284

S. Agnello - C.so Italia , 1

S. Agnello - Chiesa

S. Agnello - Municipio

S. Agnello - C.so Italia 163 (Pozzopiano)

Piano - C.so Italia , df 282

Piano - Pensilina Siesta

Piano - Via Mortora S. Liborio

Piano - Via Dei Platani , 42

Piano - Via G. Maresca , 38

Piano - P.zza Cota

Piano - Via Casa Rosa , 37

Piano - C.so Italia , 295

Piano - C.so Italia , df 214 Tre Esse

Piano - C.so Italia incr. Via Cavone

Meta - C.so Italia , 15

Meta - C.so Italia , 43

Meta - C.so Italia , df 152

Meta - P.zza del Lauro Chiesa

Meta - SS 145 C.so Italia , df 232

Route schedule
Sorrento - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 04:30-02:25
+1

Tuesday 04:30-02:25
+1

Wednesday 04:30-02:25
+1

Thursday 04:30-02:25
+1

Friday 04:30-02:25
+1

Saturday 04:30-02:25
+1

Sunday 04:50-02:25
+1

Route info

Direction: Sorrento - staz Eav

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Vico Equense - SS 145 , 81

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df campeggio Baia Serena

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df 72

Vico Equense - Ss145 , 59

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df 60

Vico Equense - SS 145 , 25

Vico Equense - SS 145 Hotel Moon Valley

Vico Equense - SS 145 , df 6

Vico Equense - SS 145 casa del Mirto

Vico Equense - Seiano staz Eav

Vico Equense - Bivio Via Cavottole

Vico Equense - SS 145 , 173

Vico Equense - Via S. Ciro , df 67

Vico Equense - Via Roma , 25

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Castellammare - Pozzano staz Eav

Castellammare - staz EAV Terme

Castellammare - P.zza Amendola R.

Castellammare - Via Bonito , 217

Castellammare - P.zza Giovanni Xxiii , pensilina

Castellammare - P.zza Principe Umberto , Perugina

Castellammare - Via Regina Margherita staz Eav

Castellammare - V.le Europa , Fioraio

Castellammare - V.le Europa , 89 Ospedale

Castellammare - V.le Europa , Palazzo Giustizia

Castellammare - Via Tavernola , 140

Castellammare - Via Annunziatella , alt Renault



Castellammare - Via Annunziatella , 50

Castellammare - Pioppaino staz Eav

Castellammare - Via Pozzillo , 80

Castellammare - Via Ponte Persica , 24

Castellammare - Via Ponte Persica , 117

Pompei - SS 145 , alt. svincolo A3

Pompei - Via Pontenuovo , ex Auchan

Torre Annunziata - Via S. Antonio , 55

Pompei - Via S. Antonio , 51

Torre Annunziata - Croce Pasella , alt. Villa Misteri

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 239 df Italtubi

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 127

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Imbriani , ang. De Liguori

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 36 Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 110 p.co Trieste

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 154 df bar Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 238 Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Conad

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. Staz. Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 416 Bosco d. M.

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 464

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 504 Viviano

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , df 86

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 250

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav





Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Baiano - Stazione Eav

72 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , df statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - Via Casanova , df scuola

Napoli - P.zza Nazionale

Napoli - Via Poggioreale Carcere

Napoli - Via Poggioreale C. Dir.

Napoli - Via Poggioreale Inail

Napoli - Via Poggioreale Cimitero

Napoli - Via Stadera Palazzetto

Napoli - Via Stadera , 140

Napoli - Via Stadera M.to Sanseverino

Napoli - Via Nazionale Puglie , Anm

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , Parco Platani

Casoria - Cittadella

Casalnuovo - Meridiana

Casalnuovo - Tavernanova , Esso

Casalnuovo - Viva

Casalnuovo - Mozzillo

Casalnuovo - Stazione Eav

Casalnuovo - Stazione EAV La Pigna

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , Bar App.to

Casalnuovo - P.co Lancia

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 175

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 92

Pomigliano - Parco Vesuvio

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Baiano - Stazione Eav

Monday 21:25

Tuesday 21:25

Wednesday 21:25

Thursday 21:25

Friday 21:25

Saturday 21:25

Sunday 21:25

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 85

Pomigliano - Ponte Vecchio (Pratola Ponte)

Pomigliano - Via Toscano Cimitero

Pomigliano - Via L. Da Vinci

Pomigliano - V.le Alfa

Pomigliano - Via Leone - Itis

Castello di Cisterna - Via V. Emanuele , 197

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 10

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 96

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 226

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 378

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 123

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 11

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 95

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 187

Marigliano Rotonda Via Isonzo

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 21

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 79

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 155

Saviano - C.so Italia , Villa Comunale

Saviano - C.so Italia , df staz. Eav

Saviano - C.so Italia , incr. Via Narni df 2

Nola - Ponte Autostrada dir. nord

Nola - Via Montetto delle Croci , 25

Nola - Via la Rocca , Scuola Vitale

Nola - Via A. Minichini , df B.P.I.

Nola - Via Roma , df EAV Chalet

Nola - Via Napolitano , 71



Nola Via Cimitile df.108

Via Roma 44

Via Roma158

Camposano Via Prov. df 40

P.zza De Revel 42 Faibano

Camposano staz Eav

Camposano V.le Siciliano 28

Cicciano - Via Concezione , df Chiesa

Roccarainola - Via Matteotti , ang. piazza

Roccarainola staz Eav

Tufino - Risigliano Sp109 , 54

Tufino - Via Valeriana , incr. Via Croce

Casamarciano - Schiava Via Nazionale Puglie , 86

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , incr. Visciano

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , 55

Avella - Via Nazionale Puglie , 19

Sperone - Via Nazionale Puglie , 59

Baiano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 58

Baiano - Stazione Eav



Direction
San Valentino Torio - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

56 stops

Open route schedule

San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

Sarno - staz Eav

Sarno - C.so V. Emanuele , Bar S. Lucia

Striano - P.co Verde , df Scuola

Striano - P.zza D'Anna , df Bar

Poggiomarino - Via Turati , 16

Poggiomarino - Via Turati , 526

San Giuseppe V. - SP Nuova Poggiomarino , 69 Q8

San Giuseppe V. - SP Nuova Poggiomarino , 21

San Giuseppe V. - SP Nuova Poggiomarino fine

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi , tabacchi

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi

San Giuseppe V. - Via Croce Rossa , df scuola

San Giuseppe V. - Via Croce Rossa , scuola

Ottaviano - Via S. Leonardo , df 59

Ottaviano - Via S. Leonardo , Mutua

Ottaviano - Via Roma , df giardini

Somma V. - Via Trieste , 149 df Casa 3 pizzi

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 95

Somma V. - Circumvallazione , 57 Gold Lion

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 41

Somma V. - Via Circumvallazione , 9

Somma V. - Via Somma , 1

Somma V. - Via Somma , 51

Route schedule
San Valentino Torio - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

Monday 04:30

Tuesday 04:30

Wednesday 04:30

Thursday 04:30

Friday 04:30

Saturday 04:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Sant'Anastasia - Via D'Auria , 98

Sant'Anastasia - Via D'Auria , 216

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 18 ASL 29

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 200

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 270

Pollena Trocchia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , Bifulco

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , 52

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , df 163

Cercola - Via Riccardi , 306

Cercola - Via Riccardi , Banco di Napoli

Cercola via Riccardi 108

Cercola - Via Riccardi , 30

Cercola - Ponticelli via De Meis , 591

Cercola - Via De Meis , 503 Tropeano

Napoli - Via De Meis , 379

Napoli - Via De Meis , df 120

Napoli - Via De Meis , 121

Napoli - Via Volpicella , df 10

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 559

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 429

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 393

Napoli - Via Volpicella , df 226

Napoli - Via Volpicella , df 168

Napoli - Via Repubbliche Marinare , df Gentile

Napoli - Via R. Marinare , df concessionaria (San Giovanni)

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , ex Manifattura Tabacchi

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Gianturco

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Marino Shell

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada



Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Nola - Stazione Eav

10 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , df statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - C.so Meridionale , palazzo Ferrovie

Centro Direzionale , direz. Via D. Aulisio

Centro Direzionale , direz. Poggioreale

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 226

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 11

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , df villa

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 79

Nola - Stazione Eav

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Nola - Stazione Eav

Monday 07:30

Tuesday 07:30

Wednesday 07:30

Thursday 07:30

Friday 07:30

Saturday 07:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Direction
Nola - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nola - Stazione Eav

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , 10

Marigliano - C.so Umberto P.zza V.Veneto

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 4

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 177

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 27

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 1

Castello di Cisterna - C.so V. Emanuele , Chiesa

Centro Direzionale , direz. Poggioreale

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , lato statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Route schedule
Nola - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 07:55-20:45

Tuesday 07:55-20:45

Wednesday 07:55-20:45

Thursday 07:55-20:45

Friday 07:55-20:45

Saturday 08:45-18:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nola - Stazione Eav

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Direction
Baiano - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

60 stops

Open route schedule

Baiano - Stazione Eav

Sperone - Via Cavour , Pizzeria del sole

Sperone - Via Nazionale Puglie , df Cimitero

Sperone - Centro civ.142

Avella - Via Purgatorio

Avella - Via Purgatorio

Tufino - Via Nazionale Puglie , 140

Casamarciano - Schiava Via Nazionale delle Puglie , df 26

Cimitile - Via Nazionale Puglie , 6

Nola - rotonda Cimitile

Nola - Ss7bis , 225

Nola - Via Nazionale Puglie , P.co Hyria

Nola - Via Nazionale Puglie , II Ponte Aut

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 126

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 90

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , df 139

San Vitaliano - Via Nazionale delle Puglie , 10

Marigliano - C.so Umberto 598

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 456

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 326

Marigliano - C.so Umberto P.zza V.Veneto

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 196

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 140

Marigliano - C.so Umberto , 50

Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 4

Route schedule
Baiano - Stazione Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 04:40

Tuesday 04:40

Wednesday 04:40

Thursday 04:40

Friday 04:40

Saturday 04:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Baiano - Stazione Eav

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Mariglianella - Via Marconi , 128

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 281

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 177

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 27

Brusciano - Via Cucca , 1

Castello di Cisterna - C.so V. Emanuele , Chiesa

Castello di Cisterna - Via Leone , 284 Itis

Pomigliano - Via Roma , ex staz

Pomigliano - Via Roma , 245

Pomigliano - Via Roma , 87

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , distilleria

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , Pastificio

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 104

Pomigliano - Via Nazionale Puglie , 246

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , 249 P.co Leone

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , 129

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , Scuola Media

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , 39

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , df Esso

Casalnuovo - Via Nazionale Puglie , Meridiana

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , Pulcinella (Cittadella)

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , P.co Platani

Casoria - Via Nazionale Puglie , 167 Anm

Casoria - Via Stadera , M.to Sanseverino

Napoli - Via Stadera , Hotel Cheminee

Napoli - Via Stadera Cc

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , Cimitero

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , 63 Inail



Napoli - Via Poggioreale , 4 C.tro Direz.

Napoli - Via Poggioreale , Carcere

Napoli - P.zza Nazionale , ANM Malta

Napoli - Via Casanova , Ist. Gabelli

Napoli - P.zza Principe Umberto

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , lato statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
San Valentino Torio - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

57 stops

Open route schedule

San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

Sarno - staz Eav

Sarno - C.so V. Emanuele , Bar S. Lucia

Striano - P.co Verde , df Scuola

Striano - P.zza D'Anna , df Bar

Poggiomarino - Via Xxiv Maggio , 691

Poggiomarino - Via Alighieri , 85

Poggiomarino - Via Alighieri , ang. Via Iervolino

Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33

Terzigno - C.so L. Da Vinci , 199

San Giuseppe V. - Via Passanti , 375

San Giuseppe V. - Via Passanti , 77 Auricchio

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi , tabacchi

San Giuseppe V. - P.zza Garibaldi

San Giuseppe V. - Via Croce Rossa , df scuola

San Giuseppe V. - Via Croce Rossa , scuola

Ottaviano - Via S. Leonardo , df 59

Ottaviano - Via S. Leonardo , Mutua

Ottaviano - Via Roma , df giardini

Somma V. - Via Trieste , 149 df Casa 3 pizzi

Somma V. - Roma , incr. Via A. Moro

Somma V. - alt Staz. Mercato Vecchio

Somma V. - Via Somma , 1

Somma V. - Via Somma , 51

Route schedule
San Valentino Torio - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

Monday 04:30

Tuesday 04:30

Wednesday 04:30

Thursday 04:30

Friday 04:30

Saturday 04:30

Sunday 04:30

Route info

Direction: San Valentino Torio - staz Eav

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Sant'Anastasia - Via D'Auria , 98

Sant'Anastasia - Via D'Auria , 216

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 18 ASL 29

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 200

Sant'Anastasia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , 270

Pollena Trocchia - Via Madonna dell'Arco , Bifulco

Pollena Trocchia - Staz. EAV Guindazzi

Pollena Trocchia- Via Starzolla staz Eav

Pollena Trocchia - C.so Garibaldi , df 163

Cercola - Via Riccardi , 306

Cercola - Via Riccardi , Banco di Napoli

Cercola via Riccardi 108

Cercola - Via Riccardi , 30

Cercola - Ponticelli via De Meis , 591

Cercola - Via De Meis , 503 Tropeano

Napoli - Via De Meis , 379

Napoli - Via De Meis , df 120

Napoli - Via De Meis , 121

Napoli - Via Volpicella , df 10

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 559

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 429

Napoli - Via Volpicella , 393

Napoli - Barra , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via Repubbliche Marinare , df Gentile

Napoli - C.so San Giovanni

Napoli - C.so S. Giovanni , 264

Napoli - Via Marina , 59 usc. A3

Napoli - Via Gianturco , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Marino Shell



Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33 — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

72 stops

Open route schedule

Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33

Poggiomarino - C.so Garibaldi , 165

Poggiomarino - C.so Garibaldi , 59

Poggiomarino - Via XXV Aprile , 120

Poggiomarino - Via S. Marzano , 284

V.Marra-P.marino df 7

V. Marra-P.marino , 307 Total

Boscoreale - V. Marra-Poggiomarino , 191

via Marra 85

Scafati V. S. Pietro Q8 df 280

V. S. Pietro df 162

V. S. Pietro 73

Scafati - Via De Gasperi , 273 staz Eav

Scafati - via De Gasperi , 141

V. A. De Gasperi dopo Agip

Scafati - V. Martiri D'Ungheria staz Eav

Scafati - Via Martiri D'Ungheria , Scuola

Scafati - Via Martiri D'Ungheria , 78

Scafati - Via Martiri D'Ungheria , 130

Pompei - Via Lepanto , 261 df Pretura

Pompei - V.le Mazzini , 115 Hotel Calypso

Pompei - V.le Mazzini , df Erg

Pompei - V.le Mazzini , ponte dopo F.S.

Pompei - V.le Mazzini , df Gs

Route schedule
Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33 — Napoli - Porta Nolana 
Staz Eav

Monday 04:40

Tuesday 04:40

Wednesday 04:40

Thursday 04:40

Friday 04:40

Saturday 04:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Poggiomarino - Via Iervolino , 33

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Pompei - Via Plinio , df Casa del Corallo

Torre Annunziata - Croce Pasella , alt. Villa Misteri

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 239 df Italtubi

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 127

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 36 Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 110 p.co Trieste

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 154 df bar Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 238 Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. Staz. Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 416 Bosco d. M.

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 464

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 504 Viviano

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , df 86

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 250

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 978 Viuli

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 930 df Pagliarone

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 882 df V. Inglese

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 814 bar Cutolo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 770 df Poste

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , alt. V. Leopardi

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 674 df Comune

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 574 df Clinica

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 512 fotografo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 470 Farmacia Boscia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 408 df Ina Casa

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 370 df Lava Troia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 274 Via del Monte

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 184 df Scuola



Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 100 S. Antonio

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 22 Esso

Torre del Greco - Via Purgatorio , 98 ex Mercato

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , 184 Scuola

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , 94 Farmacia

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , 68

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , INA Casa

Ercolano Miglio d'Oro

Ercolano - Scavi , 222

Portici - P.zza S. Ciro

Portici - Croce del Lagno , 364

Napoli - C.so S. Giovanni , 264

Napoli - Via Marina , 59 usc. A3

Napoli - Via Gianturco , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Marino Shell

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav



Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Vico Equense - staz Eav

75 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Hotel Terminus

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , Hotel Ramada

Napoli - Via Ferraris , incr. Via Brin df Enel

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Via Gianturco

Napoli - Gianturco Staz Eav

Napoli - Via Marina Ponte Granili , df 59

Napoli - S. Giovanni Via F. Imperato Pl

Napoli - Barra , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via Botteghelle , Bar Cristal

San Giorgio a Cr. - P.zza M. Troisi

Portici - Croce del Lagno

Portici Pza S. Ciro

Ercolano - C.so Resina Scavi

Ercolano - Miglio d'Oro

Torre del Greco - C.so V. Emanuele , Villa Comunale

Torre del Greco - Via V. Veneto , 11 Poste

Torre del Greco - Via Purgatorio , 71 Ospizio

Torre del Greco - Via Purgatorio , 107 Cimitero

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 121 S. Antonio

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 221 S. Vito

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 283 Epitaffio

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 377 Lava Troia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 405 Ina Casa

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , ponte della Gatta

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana — Vico Equense - staz Eav

Monday 22:55-00:45
+1

Tuesday 22:55-00:45
+1

Wednesday 22:55-00:45
+1

Thursday 22:55-00:45
+1

Friday 22:55-00:45
+1

Saturday 22:55-00:45
+1

Sunday 22:55-00:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 557 T. Fiorillo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 599 Clinica

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 675 Comune

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 715 Villa Prota

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 793 Poste

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 865 Leopardi

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 911 Villa Inglese

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 919 Club Oplonti

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 945 S.M.S.

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 347

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 255

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 219 Benetton

Torre Annunziata - Via Maresca , 26

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Cesaro

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 457 mobli La Torre

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 413 Via 4 Novembre

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. df Staz Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 263 Autoricambi

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 205 df Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 119 bar della Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 95 ang. Via Pastore

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Agip

Torre Annunziata - Via De' Liguori Imbriani elettrauto

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , df ex Dep. Autolinee

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , df 227 Italtubi

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 162

Torre Annunziata - Via S. Antonio , prima del ponte

Torre Annunziata - Via S. Antonio , prima del bivio



Pompei - Via Bottaro , df Porte di Pompei

Pompei - SS 145 , 26 Hilti Moregine

Pompei - Via Ponte Persica , 64

Castellammare - Via Ponte Persica , 69

Castellammare - Via Pozzillo , 53

Castellammare - Via Pozzillo , df sfsm Pioppaino

Castellammare - Via Pioppaino , Chiesa Annunziatella

Castellammare - Via Annunziatella , df Renault

Castellammare - Str. Tavernola , Consorzio

Castellammare - Via Libero d'Orso , Liceo Severi

Castellammare - Via S. Allende , Inps

Castellammare - V.le Europa , 30

Castellammare - V.le Europa , alt. Banco Napoli

Castellammare - V.le Europa , AZ Ufficio

Castellammare - L.go Principe Umberto A.

Castellammare - P.zza Giovanni Xxiii A.

Castellammare - Via Bonito , P.za C. Colombo

Castellammare - P.zza Amendola

Castellammare - staz EAV Terme

Castellammare - staz Eav

Vico Equense - Scraio staz Eav

Vico Equense - staz Eav



Direction
Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav — Saviano - C.so Italia , 
df staz. Eav

6 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , df statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - C.so Meridionale , palazzo Ferrovie

Centro Direzionale , direz. Via D. Aulisio

Scisciano - Via G. Garibaldi , (inizio)

Saviano - C.so Italia , df staz. Eav

Route schedule
Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav — Saviano - C.so Italia , 
df staz. Eav

Monday 08:40-17:00

Tuesday 08:40-17:00

Wednesday 08:40-17:00

Thursday 08:40-17:00

Friday 08:40-17:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Direction
Saviano - C.so Italia , 104 — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz 
Eav

6 stops

Open route schedule

Saviano - C.so Italia , 104

Scisciano - Via G. Garibaldi , (fine)

Centro Direzionale , direz. Via D. Aulisio

Centro Direzionale , direz. Poggioreale

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , lato statua (corsia preferenziale)

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Route schedule
Saviano - C.so Italia , 104 — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz 
Eav

Monday 07:30-15:50

Tuesday 07:30-15:50

Wednesday 07:30-15:50

Thursday 07:30-15:50

Friday 07:30-15:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Saviano - C.so Italia , 104

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Direction
Vico Equense - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

76 stops

Open route schedule

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Vico Equense - staz Eav

Castellammare - Pozzano staz Eav

Castellammare - staz EAV Terme

Castellammare - P.zza Amendola R.

Castellammare - Via Bonito , 217

Castellammare - P.zza Giovanni Xxiii , pensilina

Castellammare - P.zza Principe Umberto , Perugina

Castellammare - Via Regina Margherita staz Eav

Castellammare - V.le Europa , Fioraio

Castellammare - V.le Europa , 89 Ospedale

Castellammare - V.le Europa , Palazzo Giustizia

Castellammare - Via Tavernola , 140

Castellammare - Via Annunziatella , alt Renault

Castellammare - Via Annunziatella , 50

Castellammare - Pioppaino staz Eav

Castellammare - Via Pozzillo , 80

Castellammare - Via Ponte Persica , 24

Castellammare - Via Ponte Persica , 117

Pompei - SS 145 , alt. svincolo A3

Pompei - Via Pontenuovo , ex Auchan

Torre Annunziata - Via S. Antonio , 55

Pompei - Via S. Antonio , 51

Pompei - Via Plinio , 159 df mobilificio

Pompei - P.zza Esedra , Pptt

Route schedule
Vico Equense - staz Eav — Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Monday 03:05-02:15
+1

Tuesday 03:05-02:15
+1

Wednesday 03:05-02:15
+1

Thursday 03:05-02:15
+1

Friday 03:05-02:15
+1

Saturday 03:05-02:15
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Vico Equense - staz Eav

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Sc1-3114197476-986104546


Pompei - Via Plinio , df Casa del Corallo

Torre Annunziata - Croce Pasella , alt. Villa Misteri

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 239 df Italtubi

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 127

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Imbriani , ang. De Liguori

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 36 Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 110 p.co Trieste

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 154 df bar Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 238 Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Conad

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. Staz. Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 416 Bosco d. M.

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 464

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 504 Viviano

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , df 86

Torre Annunziata - Via Simonetti , Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - C.so Umberto I , 250

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 978 Viuli

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 930 df Pagliarone

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 882 df V. Inglese

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 814 bar Cutolo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 770 df Poste

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , alt. V. Leopardi

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 674 df Comune

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 574 df Clinica

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 512 fotografo

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 470 Farmacia Boscia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 408 df Ina Casa



Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 370 df Lava Troia

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 274 Via del Monte

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 184 df Scuola

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 100 S. Antonio

Torre del Greco - Via Nazionale , 22 Esso

Torre del Greco - Via Purgatorio , 98 ex Mercato

Torre del Greco - P.zza L. Palomba , Autoscuola

Torre del Greco - Via Roma , 90 Amodio

Torre del Greco - Via V. Veneto , 11 Poste

Torre del Greco - Via Circumvallazione , INA Casa

Ercolano - Scavi , 222

Portici - P.zza S. Ciro

Portici - Croce del Lagno , 364

S. Giorgio a Cr. - P.zza Vittorio Emanuele

S. Giorgio a Cr. - Bar Cristal

Napoli - C.so San Giovanni

Napoli - Via Marina , 59 usc. A3

Napoli - Via Gianturco , Staz Eav

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , incr. Marino Shell

Napoli - Via G. Ferraris , df Hotel Ramada

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi , Ffss

Napoli - P.zza Garibaldi

Napoli - Porta Nolana Staz Eav

Sc1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naples

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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